Rotary Vane
Vacuum and Pressure Pumps
Product Features
• Maintenance free
• Oil-less
• Compact
• Pulsation free
• High flow

Continuous operation
Intermittent operation
Model key:
G 12 / 09 - 6 LC
DC
Model
type
Nominal
voltage
Number of
vanes
LC = Low-cost motor
B = Standard motor
50... Stock programme
Option:
G 12/09-6 LC noise reduced,
part number 50533.
Photo see frontcover.
Mounting bracket for:
G 12/09-6 LC,
part number 31911
G 12/09-6 LC noise reduced,
part number 31914
G 12/09-6 B,
part number 31947
1438_Art_17000115_engl  05.07.2006  9:56 Uhr  Seite 27